

16/06/2023

No Steps by the parties.

None moves. Considered.

Ld Lawyers remain abstain from attending court today as per resolution of local bar.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of the justice.

Fix- 30.07.24 for ER of WA/App.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159